County

Cabell
Cabell
Cabell
Cabell
Cabell
Cabell
Clay
Clay
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette

Greenbrier
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha

Agency Number

011-NP-033
011-NP-033
011-NP-033
011-NP-033
011-NP-033
011-NP-033
008-CA-003
015-HP-002
019-HK-001
019-HK-001
019-09071

025-09035

039-CA-010
039-CA-010
039-HP-006
039-HP-006
039-HP-006
039-HX-005
039-HX-005
039-HP-006
039-HP-016
039-HP-016
039-HX-152
039-HX-059
039-HX-059
039-HX-104
039-HX-104
039-HX-009
039-NP-193
039-CA-136
039-CA-136
039-CA-136
039-CA-136

Organization
Recovery Point of Huntington Inc
Recovery Point of Huntington Inc
Recovery Point of Huntington Inc
Recovery Point of Huntington Inc
Recovery Point of Huntington Inc
Recovery Point of Huntington Inc
Clay County Middle School
TOWN OF CLAY
FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION
FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION

FAYETTE COUNTY

FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION
GODS WAY HOME INC

BEN FRANKLIN CAREER CTR
BEN FRANKLIN CAREER CTR
CITY OF DUNBAR

CITY OF DUNBAR

CITY OF DUNBAR

ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICE
ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICE
CITY OF DUNBAR

City of Nitro

City of Nitro

Consumer Advocate Division, PSC
DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF

Dept of Health & Human Resources
Dept of Health & Human Resources
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
DUNBAR ATHLETIC BOOSTERS
Kanawha County Schools
Kanawha County Schools
Kanawha County Schools
Kanawha County Schools

Date
12/6/2022
10/7/2022
8/4/2022
8/30/2022
9/9/2022
10/12/2022
8/18/2022
8/12/2022
10/28/2022
11/15/2022
10/17/2022

9/23/2022
8/26/2022
812412022
7/19/2022
711972022
7/19/2022
8/31/2022
10/12/2022
9/16/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
12/29/2022
9/23/2022
8/19/2022
8/3/2022
10/4/2022
11/1/2022
7/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/11/2022
11/30/2022
81712022

Item Description

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
computer

Hand Sanitizer

Vehicle

Vehicle

Office Furniture
Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Cargo Trailer

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Computer Cable
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Vehicle
Vehicle
Vehicle

Office Furniture

Amount

$690.00
$100.00
$10.00
$175.00
$6,800.00
$4,900.00
$192.50
$9,000.00
$10,200.00
$9,400.00
$3,000.00

$217.50
$22.50
$50.00
$17,600.00
$12,600.00
$17,000.00
$168.75
$50.00
$15,000.00
$6,100.00
$5,900.00
$487.50
$168.75
$206.25
$120.00
$5.00
$200.00
$15.00
$8,700.00
$11,200.00
$5,500.00
$45.00



Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha

039-CX-017
039-NP-152

039-NP-152
039-NP-1562
039-NP-152

039-NP-152

039-HX-072
039-HX-173

039-HX-173

039-HX-173
039-HX-173

039-CC-00
039-CC-0O0
039-CC-00
039-CC-00
039-CC-00
039-CC-00
039-CC-00
039-HX-004

039-HX-004

039-HX-158
039-HX-149
039-HX-114

039-HX-075
039-HX-074
039-CX-003

Mountain State Educational Services 9/27/2022

PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN
AMERICAN CHURCHES INC
PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN
AMERICAN CHURCHES INC
PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN
AMERICAN CHURCHES INC
PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN
AMERICAN CHURCHES INC
PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN
AMERICAN CHURCHES INC

SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS

WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY
MANAGFMFNT DIVISION
WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY

MANAGEMENT DIVISION
WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY

MANAGEMENT DIVISION
WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT DIVISION
WEST VIRGINIA STATE
WEST VIRGINIA STATE
WEST VIRGINIA STATE
WEST VIRGINIA STATE
WEST VIRGINIA STATE
WEST VIRGINIA STATE
WEST VIRGINIA STATE

WV ALCOHOL BEVERAGE

CONTROL ADMIN
WV ALCOHOL BEVERAGE

CONTROL ADMIN
WYV Board of Registered Nurses
WYV Conservation Agency

WV CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC
RETIREMENT BOARD
WV DEPARTMENT OF
WYV Division of Forestry

WV EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING AUTHORITY

10/14/2022
10/28/2022

12/13/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

9/8/2022
9/12/2022

8/29/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

8/18/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
8/10/2022
7/20/2022
7/712022

8/212022

8/10/2022

8/5/2022

9/7/2022
8/10/2022
12/12/2022

9/2/2022
10/18/2022
8/3/2022

Office Furniture
Computers

Computers

Office Furniture

Office Furniture

Office Furniture

Office Furniture
Exercise Equipment

Mail Sorting Station

Office Furniture
Office Furniture

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Computer Equipment

Office Furniture

Hand Sanitizer
Office Furniture
Computer Equipment

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Cleaning Products

$261.00
$108.75

$125.00

$37.50
$140.00

$50.00

$367.50
$187.50

$127.50

$266.25

$50.00

$318.75
$438.75
$457.50
$142.50
$337.50
$615.00
$243.75
$37.50

$300.00

$120.00
$177.00
$10.00

$131.25
$10.00
$126.00



Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha
Lincoln
Logan
Logan
Mineral
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Pocahontes

Pocahontes
Preston

Raleigh
Randolph

Wayne
Wyoming

039-CX-003

039-HX-014
039-HX-027
039-HX-027
039-FX-020
039-HX-146
043-HP-001
045-HX-001
045-HP-001
057-HK-001
069-HP-005
069-HP-005
069-HP-005
069-HP-005
069-HP-005
069-HP-005
069-HP-005
069-HP-005
069-FU-008

075-HP-004
075-HP-004
077-CA-001

081-09070
083-BQ-00

099-YW-00
109-HP-001

WV EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING AUTHORITY
WYV Offices of the Insurance
WYV Secretary of State

WV Secretary of State

WYV State Police Procurement
WYV State Tax Department
TOWN OF HAMLIN

WVDOH (Logan)

TOWN OF CHAPMANVILLE
MINERAL COUNTY COMMISSION
CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING FIRE

NFPARTMFNT
TOWN OF MARLINTON

TOWN OF MARLINTON

PRESTON COUNTY BOARD OF
FDUCATION
CHILD EVANGELISM OF WV INC

RANDOLPH COUNTY HOUSING

AUTHORITY

STEPPING STONES
CITY OF MULLENS

10/7/2022

8/29/2022
9/13/2022
0/15/2022
8/25/2022
11/22/2022
71712022
10/28/2022
12/20/2022
12/6/2022
11/29/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
712812022
7128/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
11/29/2022

9/2/2022
9/212022
9/28/2022

10/12/2022
10/24/2022

10/20/2022
9/19/2022

Office Furniture

Labor 2 Men
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Vehicle

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle
Office Furniture
Vehicle

Office Furniture
Vehicle

Office Furniture
Office Furniture

Total Sales

$25.00

$1,282.50
$251.25
$94.13
$206.25
$165.00
$13,000.00
$45.75
$225.00
$1,055.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$13,000.00
$10,300.00
$15,600.00
$14,750.00
$17,500.00
$11,000.00

$9,000.00
$60.00
$3,800.00

$543.75
$8,700.00

$120.00
$213.75

$306347.63



