Kanawha	Kanawna	Kanawna	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Greenbrier	Fayette	Fayette	Fayette	Clay	Clay	Cabell	Cabell	Cabell	Cabell	Cabell	Cabell	County	
039-CA-136	039-CA-136	039-CA-136	039-CA-136	039-NP-193	039-HX-009	039-HX-104	039-HX-104	039-HX-059	039-HX-059	039-HX-152	039-HP-016	039-HP-016	039-HP-006	039-HX-005	039-HX-005	039-HP-006	039-HP-006	039-HP-006	039-CA-010	039-CA-010	025-09035	019-09071	019-HK-001	019-HK-001	015-HP-002	008-CA-003	011-NP-033	011-NP-033	011-NP-033	011-NP-033	011-NP-033	011-NP-033	Agency Number	
Kanawha County Schools	Kanawna County Schools	Kanawna County Schools	Kanawha County Schools	DUNBAR ATHLETIC BOOSTERS	DIVISION OF PERSONNEL	Dept of Health & Human Resources	Dept of Health & Human Resources	DEPARTMENT OF	DEPARTMENT OF	Consumer Advocate Division, PSC	City of Nitro	City of Nitro	CITY OF DUNBAR	ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICE	ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICE	CITY OF DUNBAR	CITY OF DUNBAR	CITY OF DUNBAR	BEN FRANKLIN CAREER CTR	BEN FRANKLIN CAREER CTR	FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION GODS WAY HOME INC	FAYETTE COUNTY	FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION	FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION	TOWN OF CLAY	Clay County Middle School	Recovery Point of Huntington Inc	Organization						
8/1//2022	11/30/2022	10/11/2022	10/5/2022	7/5/2022	11/1/2022	10/4/2022	8/3/2022	8/19/2022	9/23/2022	12/29/2022	9/22/2022	9/22/2022	9/15/2022	10/12/2022	8/31/2022	7/19/2022	7/19/2022	7/19/2022	8/24/2022	8/26/2022	9/23/2022	10/17/2022	11/15/2022	10/28/2022	8/12/2022	8/18/2022	10/12/2022	9/9/2022	8/30/2022	8/4/2022	10/7/2022	12/6/2022	Date	
Office Furniture	venicie	Venicle	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Computer Cable	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Cargo Trailer	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Vehicle	Vehicle	Hand Sanitizer	computer	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Item Description	
\$45.00	\$45.00.00	\$11,200.00	\$8,700.00	\$15.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$206.25	\$168.75	\$487.50	\$5,900.00	\$6,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$168.75	\$17,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$17,500.00	\$50.00	\$22.50	\$217.50	\$3,000.00	\$9,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$192.50	\$4,900.00	\$6,800.00	\$175.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$690.00	Amount	0

Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha		Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	9	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha
Щ	w	ש	ש	M	,,,,	ш	2	ш.	ш	<u>.</u>	,,,,	_	_	2	_		_	_	_		_				_	_	
039-CX-003	039-HX-074	039-HX-075	039-HX-114	039-HX-149	039-HX-158	039-HX-004	039-HX-004	039-CC-OO	039-HX-173		039-HX-173	039-HX-173	039-HX-173	039-HX-072	039-NP-152		030-ND-152	039-NP-152	039-NP-152	039-NP-152	039-CX-017						
WV EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING AUTHORITY	WV Division of Forestry	RETIREMENT BOARD WV DEPARTMENT OF	WV CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC	WV Conservation Agency	WV Board of Registered Nurses	CONTROL ADMIN WV ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL ADMIN	WV ALCOHOL BEVERAGE	WEST VIRGINIA STATE	WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY	MANAGEMENT DIVISION	MANAGEMENT DIVISION WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY	MANAGEMENT DIVISION WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY	WEST VIRGINIA EMERGENCY	AMERICAN CHURCHES INC SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS	PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN	AMERICAN CHURCHES INC	AMERICAN CHURCHES INC	PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN	PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN	PARTNERSHIP OF AFRICAN	Mountain State Educational Services 9/27/2022						
8/3/2022	10/18/2022	9/2/2022	12/12/2022	8/10/2022	9/7/2022	8/5/2022	8/10/2022	8/2/2022	7/7/2022	7/20/2022	8/10/2022	9/15/2022	9/15/2022	8/18/2022	10/14/2022		10/14/2022	8/29/2022	9/12/2022	9/8/2022	7/8/2022		7/8/2022	12/13/2022	10/28/2022	10/14/2022	s 9/27/2022
Cleaning Products	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Computer Equipment	Office Furniture	Hand Sanitizer	Office Furniture	Computer Equipment	Office Furniture		Office Furniture	Mail Sorting Station	Exercise Equipment	Office Furniture	Office Furniture		Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Computers	Computers	Office Furniture							
\$126.00	\$10.00	\$131.25	\$10.00	\$177.00	\$120.00	\$300.00	\$37.50	\$243.75	\$615.00	\$337.50	\$142.50	\$457.50	\$438.75	\$318.75	\$50.00		\$266.25	\$127.50	\$187.50	\$367.50	\$50.00		\$140.00	\$37.50	\$125.00	\$108.75	\$261.00

	Wyoming	Wayne	Randolph	Raleigh	Preston	Pocahontes	Pocahontes	Ohio	Ohio	Ohio	Ohio	Ohio	Ohio	Ohio	Ohio	Ohio	Mineral	Logan	Logan	Lincoln	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha	Kanawha
	109-HP-001	099-YWY-00	083-BQ-00	081-09070	077-CA-001	075-HP-004	075-HP-004	069-FU-008	069-HP-005	057-HK-001	045-HP-001	045-HX-001	043-HP-001	039-HX-146	039-FX-020	039-HX-027	039-HX-027	039-HX-014	039-CX-003							
	CITY OF MULLENS	STEPPING STONES	RANDOLPH COUNTY HOUSING	FDUCATION CHILD EVANGELISM OF WV INC	PRESTON COUNTY BOARD OF	TOWN OF MARLINTON	DEPARTMENT TOWN OF MARLINTON	CITY OF WHEELING FIRE	CITY OF WHEELING	MINERAL COUNTY COMMISSION	TOWN OF CHAPMANVILLE	WVDOH (Logan)	TOWN OF HAMLIN	WV State Tax Department	WV State Police Procurement	WV Secretary of State	WV Secretary of State	WV Offices of the Insurance	WV EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING AUTHORITY							
	9/19/2022	10/20/2022	10/24/2022	10/12/2022	9/28/2022	9/2/2022	9/2/2022	11/29/2022	8/9/2022	8/9/2022	8/9/2022	7/28/2022	7/28/2022	11/3/2022	11/3/2022	11/29/2022	12/6/2022	12/20/2022	10/28/2022	7/7/2022	11/22/2022	8/25/2022	9/15/2022	9/13/2022	8/29/2022	10/7/2022
Total Sales	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Vehicle	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Office Furniture	Labor 2 Men	Office Furniture
\$306347.63	\$213.75	\$120.00	\$8,700.00	\$543.75	\$3,800.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$14,750.00	\$15,600.00	\$10,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$1,055.00	\$225.00	\$45.75	\$13,000.00	\$165.00	\$206.25	\$94.13	\$251.25	\$1,282.50	\$25.00